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CLUB CHARGES FOR 2016/2017

The Board has approved the following scale of Club charges for the 2016/2017 year. The

charges apply from 1 June 2016. (Prices include GST)

BOATSHED CHARGES:

Moorings per metre per week
Dinghy Storage per week

Locker Hire per week

Casual Mooring per metre per week

LABOUR CHARGES:
Members, per hour
Non-Members, per hour

SLIPPING CHARGES:
(Using Club Labour)
Members - per metre, first day
- per metre, subsequent days
Non-Members - per metre, first day
- per metre, subsequent days

(Not Using Club Labour)
Members - per metre, first day
- per metre, subsequent days

INSURANCE RISK EVALUATIONS- CLUB MARINE ONLY:

$

6.60
11.20
6.20
13.15

72.70
95.10

19.55

9.10
30.20
14.55

22.50
9.60

Per Quarter (13 weeks)
Per Quarter (13 weeks)
Per Quarter (13 weeks)

SLIPPING AT WEEKENDS:
Members - per metre

Non-Members - per metre

(Inspection fee excludes slipping. If required, slipping charged at SASC Club rates as above)

Vessels under 30’
Vessels over 30’ and under 44’
Vessels over 44’

SUNDRY EQUIPMENT:
Hire, per hour (members only)

MEMBERSHIP:
Joining Fee (Paid on application)

Subscription (per annum):
Ordinary

Absentee/Country
Associate

Intermediate 18-23 years of age
Junior < 18 years of age

YNSW (compulsory for all Club members)

330.00
440.00
550.00

8.05

630.00

540.00
265.00
205.00
70.00
49.00

45.00

SUB CONTRACT LABOUR:
When a member or non-member
uses sub-contract labour on the slips,
an additional charge of $8.20 per
metre per day will be levied.

GREEN SHED
Booking - per day

Booking - using outside Contractor
per day

new

85.80
145.60
80.60

28.00

N/A

8.35

25.50
51.00
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